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
pullman, wall to wall carpets, only |

$2000 down.

DA 47192

TORRANCE BLVD. 4 units with |
garage’'s, business one of, paved |
alley at rear, only 827,500 total
price, E.Z. Terms

H. J. Osborne
Realtor
3026 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8.9420 or TE 4.7031

Let someone else pay the rent!
A brand new 2.bedroom and
bedroom double with all the neces-
sary builtins for comfortable liw
ing. See af

21603 NORMANDIE

And make offer, including trad

72
)

- Free Placement Service
Classes

ruction

1L -———
A Day or Eve.

EQUIR Inst

A Individual

TRAIN NOW
PAY LATER

SOUTH BAY
[RADE SCHOOI
16611 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-9413 -

Need

CARRIER
BOYS

l'[ A"‘.{)

grade, minimum height and weight, 5§ 9 150 1bs.,

weight nust be in proportion 10 helght according to
file in the Civil Service Office. NMust be 21 years of age
on final filing date., Must have valid California motor
license

Completion of 12th
& 57240 1Ibs
standards on

end not yet 32

Independence
Realty

17101 Hawthorne Bivd

13915 FR 6.5444

Torrance
vehicle operator’s
many other features. Just 2 blocks
from new shopping center on a
dead end street makes it an ideal
| ftocation. Murry for this one, it

won't last long.
FR 60477 DA 4.4995
SN | Multiple Listings

2 HOUSES ON CORNER LOT
Harbor City, One 3bedroom and
one 2-bedroom, Income $200
Price, $22,500. Approximately
down, only $180 month

HARRY BOWKER

25831 §. Western Ave,

DA 6-5680

| Sparkling New
Ocean View
Built for You

3 bedrm., 13, bath, shake roeof,
siding, all  bulitins everything!
See and vou will buy. West on
Torr. Bivd., to Prospect, north te
sigh at Paulina. From Sl"n
as low as $795 down

FR 51198, FR 50556, eves, FR 59704

, $

Montt
1960

$546 per
}‘Hf‘ H

ary, %499 to

1A r’;‘l- "/!

fenced vard

FOR SALE
s’;R]fv l,)n.

OR RENT
- $110 Mo.

3 bedroom home, 1'% baths, 2'i
yrs. old. Nice tract, Rent $125 per |
mo. Vacant, 22035 Garston Ave., |
Torrance owner

GE

By Owner
G.1. Resale

3 bedrooms on huge  corner lof,
wall to wall carpeting, bock wall
| fenced yard. 1 block from school. |
$13,500 full price, low payments

23224 CAROLDALE

Wilmington

TE 5.7084
$2500 Down

3 bedrooms, 1% baths, Sparkling
clean, w/w carpeting In liv rm
din area & hall. Ash cabinels,
cement bik wall yd. on secluded
st E.P, §19,500-0Owner says submit

Open House

Sun 1246 P.M,

16923 Daphne

Filing

FA

of the United States and bona fide rew

CITY OF TORRANCE

For application and Initial information apply a1 Personnel
City Hall, 3031 Torrance Blvd

Men 21 to 35

2 yrs. collegs or
managerial abllity

mus! be citizens

Investors

? rental units or R-2 corner lot

Near bus and new May Co. Op- |
portunities knocking here. Only
“$13,750 total. $2250 down. |

CALL NOW

CONLEY
REALTY

01 Redondo Beach Blwd

FR 9-8493

(Across from South Bay
Shopping Center)

VICTORIA KNOLLS

IMMACULATE 3 BREDROOM

G.l. RESALE
LOTS OF EXTRAS
LOW DOWN
PAYMENT
DON_ BISHOP .
EVES,

for 1 year
Oftfice, Room 212

CHECKERS
STOCK MEN

AT N r

ITLY NEEDED
Learn »ill phases of mnrvn frain
ing under actual store conditions

" 76 1-9823

eauivalent with
Markets Need (r)u

YOU CAN QUALIFY
FOR APPOINTMENT

¢
uper
I*
CALL

$

corner ot
FHA loan. |

Torrance. DA 3162

CALL FOR APPOINTMENT Lt

' lay Trade School

P { o | 66 | Hawthorna Blvd.

ith  Bé ’,, A y 1 ! 5 10.13

s611 Hawihorne .| FR 6.9413
FR 6:9413

To aualify you must have car

references, %400 to %1900 cash. Sev

en ta 12 hour weoekly can net up
fo 8400 monthly. More full time, |
For personal interview write P.O

Box 1055, Bolse, Idaho Include
phone number

Torrance Press 1417 S. Pac. Cst Hwy
DA 5.1515 | Small restaurant bldg. for|

Circulation Department

Employment Offered
(Woma 1)

AVON CALLING ™

is delighttul work, pays well, TV |
ads creating 100's of new custo-
mers, Full detalls, no obligation,
FR 2 h’!l or (‘:A 700'9 ext, M

n

PRPSSS————| PLENTY of cash for second Trust

FOR SALE by owner, S-room house.
2 bedrooms in N. Torrance. Wall
fo  wall carpeting, Redecorated

The Mighty Midge! 8 Torrance Press

m. Alv(;

want ad, just call DA 51515 ‘ AGENT
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